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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 02/06/2023 9:00 am 1:00 pm Vype Spring Media Day B Gymnasium
Thu 02/09/2023 5:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Softball vs Concordia Lutheran HS Softball Field
Wed 02/15/2023 2:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Spring Sports Penland Pictures B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Fri 02/17/2023 10:00 am 11:40 am HS Softball @ North Shore Tournament vs Humble NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH
Sat 02/18/2023 TBD TBD HS Softball @ North Shore Tournament North Shore Ninth Grade Campus

NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH
Tue 02/21/2023 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Softball @ St. John's St. John's School
Tue 02/28/2023 4:00 pm 6:30 pm HS Softball vs Beaumont Kelly Softball Field
Fri 03/03/2023 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Softball @ Frassati Collins Park
Sat 03/04/2023 TBD TBD HS Softball @ Mavericks/Texans Round Robin St. John's School
Tue 03/07/2023 5:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Softball vs St. Pius X Softball Field
Thu 03/09/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Softball @ John Cooper School John Cooper School
Mon 03/20/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Softball @ FBCA Fort Bend Christian Academy
Thu 03/23/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Softball @ St. John XXIII St. John XXIII College Preparatory
Tue 03/28/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Softball vs. The Woodlands Christian Academy Softball Field
Wed 03/29/2023 5:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Softball @ Houston Christian Baseball USA
Fri 03/31/2023 5:30 pm 8:00 pm HS Softball @ Beaumont Kelly 5950 Kelly Dr
Tue 04/04/2023 5:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Softball vs Frassati (Teacher Appreciation) Softball Field
Thu 04/13/2023 5:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Softball vs Martin Lutheran (WI) Softball Field
Fri 04/14/2023 5:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Softball vs Kinkaid Softball Field
Mon 04/17/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Softball vs FBCA Softball Field
Tue 04/18/2023 6:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Softball vs St. John XXIII (SENIOR NIGHT) Softball Field
Fri 04/21/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Softball @ The Woodlands Christian Academy The Woodlands Christian Academy
Mon 04/24/2023 4:00 pm 6:30 pm HS Softball @ Second Baptist Second Baptist School
Wed 04/26/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm HS Softball vs Second Baptist Softball Field
Thu 05/04/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Softball vs St. Anthony Catholic (TAPPS Area

Playoff)
Softball Field

Tue 05/09/2023 6:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Softball vs Hyde Park (TAPPS Regional
Playoffs)

Caldwell High School Softball Field

Wed 05/10/2023 6:00 pm 7:30 pm HS Softball Banquet Kemah Boardwalk


